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4.12 Expenditures on postsecondary education (million dollars) (concluded) 

Year and type of expenditure 

Capital 
Student aid 

Scholarships and awards 
Cost of loans (excluding loans) 

Total 

Province or region 

15.4 
5.3 

11.1 
4.1 

36.3 
12.0 

32.1 
13.5 

1.6 
0.3 

YT 
and 
WT 

Overseas 
and undis­

tributed 

19.2 
0.4 

463.6 
137.5 

7,567.5 

Other direct departmental expenditures 

Direct source of funds 
Federal government' 
Provincial governments' 
Municipal governments 
Fees and other sources 

35.0 
193.2 

0.1 
42.4 

28.1 
198.0 

— 40.3 

52.7 
681.0 

0.2 
138.5 

107.4 
567.3 

161.6 

0.3 
2.2 

— 

832.0 
5,808.0 

0.7 
1,251.6 

Total 7,892.3 

1983-84" 

Type of expenditure 
Operating 

Community colleges 
Universities 

23.6 
238.5 

42.7 
210.2 

177.9 
508.8 

206.4 
468.9 

1,798.9 
5,073.3 

Capital 
Student aid 

Scholarships and awards 
Cost of loans (excluding loans) 

4.6 
7.8 

16.2 
5.6 

57.7 
21.2 

24.9 
15.2 

1.7 
O.l 

Direct source of funds 
Federal government' 
Provincial governments' 
Municipal governments 
Fees and other sources 

40.2 
08.3 
0.1 

47.9 

35.6 
208.3 

— 46.3 

68.8 
729.2 

121.0 

118.5 
597.2 

127.3 

0.4 
6.8 

0.1 

521.9 
178.6 

Total 

Other direct departmental expenditures 

Total 

297.0 

-0.5 

296.5 

288.5 

1.7 

290.2 

912.0 

7.0 

919.0 

803.3 

39.7 

843.0 

6.4 

0.9 

7.3 

24.1 

62.5 

86.6 

8,176.8 

265.7 

8,442.5 

974.9 
6,187.6 

1.7 
1,278.3 

Total 290.2 8,442.5 

' See footnote 1, Table 4.7. 

Source 
4.1 - 4.12 Education, Culture and Tourism Division, Statistics Canada. 


